
DMX CHART – LUXIBEL B PANEL360TW 

2-Channel Mode

Channel Value Function 

CH 1 0-255 Dimmer 

CH 2 0-255 CCT 

3-Channel Mode

Channel Value Function 

CH 1 0-255 Coarse dimmer 

CH 2 0-255 Fine dimmer 

CH 3 0-255 CCT 

6-Channel Mode

Channel Value Function 

CH 1 0-255 Coarse dimmer 

CH 2 0-255 Fine dimmer 

CH 3 0-255 CCT 

CH 4 0-255 Strobe 

CH 5 

0-28
29-57
58-86
87-114
115-144
145-173
174-201
202-231
231-255

Frequency preset: 1.000 Hz 
Frequency preset: 2.500 Hz 
Frequency preset: 2.800 Hz 
Frequency preset: 3.300 Hz 
Frequency preset: 4.000 Hz 
Frequency preset: 5.000 Hz 
Frequency preset: 6.600 Hz 
Frequency preset: 10.000 Hz 
Frequency preset: 20.000 Hz 

CH 6 

0-63
64-127
128-191
192-255

Inverse square law 
Linear 
Square law 
S Curve 




